
 

 

1005 Ridge Road ● Munster, IN 46321 ● (219) 836-8810 ● Police/Fire Emergencies 911 

Police Non-Emergency (219) 836-6600 ● Fire Non-Emergency (219) 836-6960 

www.munster.org 

 

To:  Jim Marino, Town Manager & President and Members of Town Council 
 
From:  Staff of Public Works 
 
Meeting: August 18, 2025 
 
Re: CCMG 2024-2 Change Order #1 
 

 
Background:  

On February 17, 2025 Town Council awarded the bid of the CCMG 2024-2 to Milestone Contractors L.P.  

The project includes watermain installation, storm sewer improvements, sanitary sewer improvements, 

sidewalk and curb ramp removal and pavement milling along Broadmoor Avenue and Woodlawn Avenue. 

 

Methodology: 

The change order for the project is for thickened HMA section on Broadmoor, cast iron ADA plates and 

two speed humps on Woodlawn Avenue.  The total cost of these additions to the project is $92,996.10. 

 

Recommendation: 

By motion and voice vote, approve change order #1 for the CCMG 2024-2 project for thickened HMA 

section on Broadmoor, cast iron ADA plates and two speed humps on Woodlawn Avenue for an additional 

cost of $92,996.10. 


